
Pärnu koolinoorte tunriiirde sari 2024-25 I etapp
(C-turniir) - Round 7

Standings
Place Name                  Feder Rtg  Club                     Score M-Buch.

  1   ALTJÕE, Ago Hugo      12.k       Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 5.5      24.0
  2   REBANE, Romet         11.k  1450 Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 5.5      23.5
  3   SOOVÄLI, Markus       12.kl 1533 Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium     5        25.0
  4   JAANISTE, Gerret      6.kl  1354 Pärnu Ülejõe PK          5        24.0
  5   SUTT, Jakob           6.kl  1169 Paikuse Põhikool         5        17.0
  6   LAIV, Raimond         12.k  1412 Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 4        25.5
  7   STRATI, Taavi         12.k       Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 3        20.0
  8   UNT, Aaron            12.k       Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 3        19.0
  9   ENNOK, Andero         12.kl 1221 Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 2        27.5
 10   VAAR, Mart            5.kl  1105 Pärnu Sütevaka HG        2        26.5
 11   KOJUS, Lukas          5.kl  1182 Pärnu Mai Kool           2        24.5
 12   OTTENDRE, Oskar       12.k       Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium     0        18.0
 13   PEETSALU, Aleks Ander 12.k       Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium     0         0.5

Cross Table
No Name                  Feder Rtg  Club                     Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1  ALTJÕE, Ago Hugo      12.k       Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 5.5    6:0  7:1 12:1  9:1  3:1  2:1  4:½
2  REBANE, Romet         11.k  1450 Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 5.5   10:1  9:1  3:1  6:1  4:½  1:0 11:1
3  SOOVÄLI, Markus       12.kl 1533 Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium     5      5:1  4:1  2:0 11:1  1:0  9:1 10:1
4  JAANISTE, Gerret      6.kl  1354 Pärnu Ülejõe PK          5     12:1  3:0 10:1  8:1  2:½  6:1  1:½
5  SUTT, Jakob           6.kl  1169 Paikuse Põhikool         5      3:0 12:1  6:0 10:1 11:1  7:1  9:1
6  LAIV, Raimond         12.k  1412 Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 4      1:1 11:0  5:1  2:0  9:1  4:0  8:1
7  STRATI, Taavi         12.k       Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 3     11:0  1:0  8:0 12:1 10:1  5:0  0:1
8  UNT, Aaron            12.k       Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 3      9:0 10:0  7:1  4:0  0:1 11:1  6:0
9  ENNOK, Andero         12.kl 1221 Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium 2      8:1  2:0 11:1  1:0  6:0  3:0  5:0
10 VAAR, Mart            5.kl  1105 Pärnu Sütevaka HG        2      2:0  8:1  4:0  5:0  7:0  0:1  3:0
11 KOJUS, Lukas          5.kl  1182 Pärnu Mai Kool           2      7:1  6:1  9:0  3:0  5:0  8:0  2:0
12 OTTENDRE, Oskar       12.k       Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium     0      4:0  5:0  1:0  7:0  0:   0:   0: 
13 PEETSALU, Aleks Ander 12.k       Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium     0      0:   0:   0:   0:   0:   0:   0: 
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